

This is an invitation from the "Florissant Veterans Commission" to participate in the support of "active duty" and or "recently discharged" Florissant Service Veterans returning to the Florissant Community.

The "Florissant Veterans Commission" is asking your business to provide a concession for services or products for our returning Florissant Service Veterans.

In return for your support, a decal will be provided signifying that your business is a proud supporter of our Florissant, "active duty" or "recently discharged" service veterans.

In addition to a decal, placed in clear view, the Florissant Veterans Commission will add your business to a list of other proud supporters of our Florissant Veterans.

The list of Florissant business supporters will be provided to those service veterans seeking the "Commissions" assistance returning to the Florissant community.

The following **information will be required** in order for the Florissant Veterans Commission to accurately identify those services offered in the City of Florissant. Please complete accurately.

Name of Business:

Address of Business:

Phone Number of Business:_____

Business Hours:

Person or Persons to contact for Veterans benefits:

Benefits offered to: (__) All Florissant Veterans (__) Only Active/ Recently Departed NOTE: Please check one of the boxes above signifying your choice.

A brief description of benefits that will be extended to Florissant Veterans:

Note: Florissant Veterans will be required to present the Florissant Resident ID Card with appropriate labeling to qualify for your benefit. Please check box below.

(___) Yes (___) No (If no is selected, your business will police application of benefit)

Should additions be made to your publicized benefits, please provide written notice to: Florissant City Hall / 955 Rue St. Francios / Florissant, Missouri 63031 / Attn: Veterans Commission.

Internet information about Florissant and the Florissant Veterans Commission can be found at: <u>www.florissantmo.com</u>

The "Florissant Veterans Commission" Thanks You for being a Proud Supporter our Florissant Service Veterans.